
Show #B1366 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Father's Day Weekend-HS2 (06/18/2017)

14. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 347 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lisa C Reiter1.00

2 305 Diamond Bar Tivio Ashley Peterson 68.50 0.50

3 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 68.00 0.00

4T 306 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley Peterson 65.50 0.00

4T 313 Chitown Juice Lance Scheffel 65.50 0.00

16. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 68.00 Deborah A Matko0.50

2 339 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 66.00 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

3 374 Nordvall; Allison Allison Nordvall 61.50 0.00

20. WPR WPRGR3: Para Reining Gr 3 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 370 Arjos Slydon Dirty Angela Meyer 0.00 Angela Meyer0.00

2 369 Freight Reiner Angela Meyer 0.00 Angela Meyer0.00
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24. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 499 Dun Its Lucky Zee Lance Scheffel 137.50 Laura Hendricks$385.00 0.00

2 321 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 131.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

26. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 323 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 150.00 Julie & Steven Mattson1.00

2 324 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 141.00 Julie Mattson0.50

3T 361 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 131.50 Kim Deters0.00

3T 321 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 131.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

5 353 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jason T Saffert 68.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

6 320 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 66.50 Susan M Nash0.00

7 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 0.00 0.00

27. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 Merada Shine Erin Heim 145.50 Erin & Kurt Heim$270.00 0.00

2 310 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 135.50 Jim Wilson0.00

28. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 Merada Shine Erin Heim 145.50 Erin & Kurt Heim$132.50 0.00

2 310 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 135.50 Jim Wilson0.00

29. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 328 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 130.50 Bruce Bucknell$91.25 0.00

31. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 310 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 135.50 Jim Wilson$20.00 10.00

32. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 320 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 130.00 Susan M Nash0.00

33. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 135.50$83.75 0.00

34. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 328 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 137.50 Bruce Bucknell$100.00 0.00

2 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 136.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$60.00 0.00

3 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 135.50$40.00 0.00

4 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 134.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 309 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede0.00

35. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 309 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede$45.00 0.00

36. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 139.00 Carrie Bateman$50.00 10.00
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2 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 136.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$30.00 8.00

3 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 134.00 Tracy L Thede$20.00 6.00

4 336 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 133.50 Dennis Clinton4.00

5 309 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede2.00

37. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 352 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 139.00 Lisa Reiter1.50

1T 332 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 139.00 Carrie Bateman1.50

3 348 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 137.00 Char Carnoy0.50

4 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 136.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

5T 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 135.50 0.00

5T 317 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 135.50 0.00

7 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 134.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

8 309 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede0.00

9 337 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 128.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

10 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 70.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

38. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 323 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 150.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$271.50 0.00

2 307 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine 148.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$181.00 0.00

3 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

39. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 133.00$60.00 0.00

45. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 309 Highlightthatcat Amber Johnson 142.50 Gary T Thede$10.00 10.00

46. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 137.00 Tami Suvada0.50

2 356 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 126.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

3 358 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 359 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 69.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

47. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 138.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$144.00 0.00

2T 315 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 137.00 Nancy Winkelman$90.00 0.00

2T 348 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 137.00 Char Carnoy$90.00 0.00

4 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 136.00 Tracy L Thede$36.00 0.00

5 317 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 135.50 0.00

6 322 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 134.50 Joan Ebnet0.00

7 309 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 134.00 Gary T Thede0.00

8 321 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 129.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

9 330 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Skinkis 68.00 Donald Skinkis0.00

48. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 332 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 142.00 Carrie Bateman$64.00 10.00

2 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 138.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$48.00 8.00

3 315 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 137.00 Nancy Winkelman$32.00 6.00

4 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 136.00 Tracy L Thede$16.00 4.00

5 322 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 134.50 Joan Ebnet2.00

6 309 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 134.00 Gary T Thede1.00

7 343 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 131.50 Jody Firchau0.00

8 337 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 128.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

49. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 367 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 133.00 Daniel Tesar$95.00 0.00

53. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 133.50 Amanda Noyce$5.00 10.00

54. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 377 Ha Smart Spooner Melissa Hester 138.00 Melissa Hester6.00

2 372 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 133.50 Cathy Willis4.00

3 330 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Skinkis 132.00 Donald Skinkis2.00

4 339 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 130.00 Bridgette Hemmesch1.00

5 337 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 120.00 Cindy Lapointe1.00

6 303 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 65.00 Shelly Swenson1.00

7 321 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 0.00 Karen Radermacher1.00

55. NCRCHA AHARBO: Any Horse Any Rider Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 137.00 Deborah A Matko10.00

57. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 363 RGTooShinyToDry Preston Lecy 139.50 Deborah A Matko$36.00 10.00

2 328 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 127.50 Bruce Bucknell$24.00 8.00

3 309 Highlightthatcat Riley Willumsen 60.50 Gary T Thede6.00

58. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 382 Boons Bisca Bella Adeline Nevala 135.50 Letty Vaughn0.00
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